








































































































































































































PUNBASIf,III OOil,IG]
DEPARTMENT OF PHLOSOPHY

TIST OF CIE CONIIUCTEII

Session : 2022-2023 ltur-vto orcruaenl

st-. No. SEMESTER MODE OF CIE DATE TEACHER

r Class test 1 o2-o9-2022 M.D
2 ill Class test 1 09-09-2022 s.N
3 Class test 1 L9.O9.2022 s.P
4 ill Ltass resr I t9.to.2022 s.N
5 Class test 2 2r.1o.2022 M.D
6 Class test 2 04.77.2022 s.P
7 lnternalAssessment 28/Lr/2O22 M,D

8 ill InternalAssessment 22/tr/2022
23/11/2022

5.N

s.P

9 Internal Assessment 09/Lrl2022
ro/LL/2O22

s.N

S.P

10 l, l , v Student Seminar 14.o4.2022 5.N, M.D, S. P

11 l, t, v Student Seminar t7.t0.2022 5.N, M.D, S. P

Session . 2022-2023 (rut"y to DECEMBER)

sL. NO. SEMESTER MODE OF CIE DATE TEACHER

1 Class test 1 03.03.2023 s.N
2 Class test 1 13.O3.2Q23 s.P
3 tl Class test 1 L7.03.2023 M.D
4 Class test 2 04.05.2023 s.P
5 Class test 2 rr-o5.2023 s.N
6 Class test 2 19.o5.2023 M.D

7 II, IV, VI Student Seminar 28.04.2023 S.N, M.D, S. P

8 Student Seminar 16.0s.2023 S,N, M.D, S. P

9 tl Internal Assessment 30/06/2023 M.D

10 IV InternalAssessment 28/06/2023
29/06/2023

s.N
5.P

11 VI Internal Assessment 26/06/2023
27 /06/2023

M.D
5.P
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PURBASTTIALI COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHLOSOPHY

LIST OF CIE CONDUCTED

Session : 2019-2020(JULY to DECEMBER)

st. No. SEMESTER MODE OF CIE DATE TEACHER

1 Class test 1 1.4.O8.2019 M.D
2 ill Classtest 1 16.08.2019 s.P
3

I
Class test 1 30.08.2019 M.D

4 ill Class test 2 05.11.2019 s.N
5 Ltass resr 2 07.1,1,.2079 s.N

Class test 2 08.L1.2019 M.D
7 I nterna I Assess ment 20/Lt/2019 s.N
8 ltl lnternalAssessment 27 /71,/20L9

28/LL/201s
M.D
5.P

9 I nterna I Assess ment 27 /LL/2O79
28/LL/2019

S.N

s.P
10 t, t, v Student Seminar 09.09.2019 S.N, M.D, S. P

L1 t, llt, v Student Seminar 04.7t.20L9 5.N, M.D, S. P

Session: 2019-2020(JANUARY to JUNE)

sL. NO, SEMESTER MODE OF CIE DATE TEACHER

! VI class test 1 04.02.2020 s.N
2 IV Class test 1 1.4.02.2020 M.D
3 tl Class test 1 18.02.2020 s.N
7 Student Seminar 12.03.2020 S.N, M.D, S. P

8 ll, lV, vl Student Seminar t7.04.2020 5.N, M.D, S. P

9 tl InternalAssessment 22/0612020-
30/06/2020

S.N, M.D, 5. P

10 I nterna I Assess ment 2210612020-
30/06/2020

S.N, M.D, S. P

11 Internal Assessment 22/06/2o2o-
30/06/2020

S.N, M.D, S. P
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PURBA'THALI COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHLO'OPHY

LI'TOFCIE CONDUCTED

Jedon: 2olS-2o19(f ULY to DECEMBER)

sL. NO. SEMESTER MODE OF CIE DATE TEACHER

r ill Class test 1 10.08.2018 s.N
2 Class test 1 28.09.20r.8 M.D
3 ilt Class test 1 t2.ro.2018 s.P
4 Class test 2 01,.1,1,.20t8 s.P

3rd Year Class test 2 15.11.2018 s.N
6 Class test 2

7 InternalAssessment 29/L2/2018 s.N
8 ilt InternalAssessment 28/12/201.8 M.D
9 I nterna I Assess ment 27 /r2/2O78 s.P

10 t, t, v Student Seminar 04.10.2018 S,N, M.D, S. P

1L I, III, V Student Seminar t6.t1,.20t8 S.N, M.D, S. P

Sessiqr 2018-2019(JANUARY to JUN E)

st. No. SEMESTER MODE OF CIE DATE TEACHER

1 IV Class test 1 06.o2.201,9 M.D
2 tl Class test 1 12.02.2019 5.N
3 IV Class test 1 05.04.2019 s.P
4 tl Class test 1 03.05.2019 s.N
5 3rd Year Class test 1 1,4.05.2019 s.P
6 , tv, vl Student Seminar 12.o4.2019 S,N, M.D, S. P

7 , tv, vr Student Seminar L0.05.2019 S,N, M.D, S. P

I tl I nterna I Assessment 08/04/20Le M,D
lnternal Assessment 1r/0s/2019 s_N

10 InternalAssessment Ls/os/2or9 s.N
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE 

D 
DIST-B 

Date-16.06.2023 

ESTD: 2009 

Reee ve 

Vill + P.0:-Parulia, Dist:-PurbaBardhaman, PIN-713513 
Contact No.8617647363/03454-264666 

Email: - purbasthalicollege @gmail.com Visit us: 
www.pubasthalicollege.com 

NOTICE 

Bengali Department 

It is notified that a class test of Sem-IV(Bengali 
Honours) will be held on 24.06.2023.topic is 

'SARODOTSOB'(11ASAI).Attendence is compulsory. 

Principal 
Purbasthali Coliege 

Parulia, Purba Bardhaman 

( Dr.Lipika ghoshal) 
H.O.D 

Bengali Department 

H.OD 

Department of Bengah 
Purbasthali College 

Parulia, Purba Bardhaman 



Sl no Rollno 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

1 

10 

11 

13 

505 

508 

591 

593 

595 

603 

606 

610 

612 

Name 

|SUROJ PARUI 

809 

592 ROFIUNNESA KHATUN 

820 

PRITI MONDAL 

IPSITA DAS 

594 PAYEL DAS 

LABANI BISWAS 

PARULIA * PURBA BARDHAMAN * 713513 

BIKRAM BISWAS 

|AMIT KUMAR PAL 

597 SUCHETA SAHA 

|SHUBENDU PAL 

AFSONA PARVIN 

ANANYA KHATUN 

NISHA MONDAL 

RINKI MONDAL 

ASHISH DAS 

PAPIYA MAJHI 

|ANTARA BANERJEE 

NAMITA BISWAS 

PURBASTHALI COLLEGE 

821 RAMA MONDAL 
323| As*KVL SEKH 

SEM-4(22-23) BNGH 

SurroJ 

Biti Mohdal 
ABSENT 

laboi 

ABSENT 

Signature 

3iswg 

Amit Kumoz Pol 

Rofiunnes� 

AßSENL 
ABSENI 

Arnya Zatun 

Bisoroy 

Raski onda 
ABSENT 

AbsENT 

Principal 
Purbasthall College 

Parulia, Purba Bardhaman 

Popiya Maji 
Anteora Baneree 

khaun 

Lipika Gheshad 
24y]o2023. 

H.OD Department of Bengali 

Purbasthali College 
Parulia, Purba Bardhaman 



O9 

(q? 

Priñcipal Purbasthali College 
Parulia, Purba Bardhaman 
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S..No 

1 

2 

3 m*no 4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PURBASTHALI COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

(JANUARY 2023-JUNE 2023) 

SESSION-2022-2023 

EVALUATION SHEET 

Student Name 
SURJ PARUI 

Sem- IV (Hons) 

PRITI MONDAL 
IPSITA DAS 

LABANI BISWAS 

BIKRAM BISWAS 

AMIT KUMAR PAL 
SHUBENDU PAL 

ROFIUNNESA KHATUN 

AFSONA PARVIN 

PAYEL DAS 

ANANYA KHATUN 

SUCHETA SAHA 
NISHA MONDAL 

RINKI MONDAL 
ASHISH DAS 

PAPIYA MAJHI 
ANTARA BANERJEE 

NAMITA BISWAS 

RAMA MONDAL 

ASIKUL SEKH 

Pincipal 
Purbasthall College Panulia Purba Bardhaman 

Total Marks 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Marks Obtained 

06 

7.5 

AB 
09 

08 

08 

AD 
09 

10 

06 

09 

AB 
AB 
09 

AS 
10 

2.5 

02 

LGhosha 
Dr.LipikaGhoshal 

H.O.D 

Department of Bengali 
H.O.D 

Department of Bengali 
Purbasthali College 

Parulia, Purba Bardthaman 



4 DST 

PURBASTHALI COLLEGE 
Vill + P.0:-Parulia, Dist: - Purba Bardhaman, Pin No-713513 

Mob. No:- 8617647363 
Email: -purbasthalicollege@gmail.com 

Suraj Parui 06 
Preeti Mondal 7.5 

Ipsita Das absent 

Dr ipika Ghoshal H.O.D of Bengali Department took the class test of samester IV for Bengali Honours 
students on 24th July 2023 .13 students appeared in this class-Test and most of them got good result .But few 
students did not perform well.So it was decided that a remedial class will be arranged for those students. The 
name of the students and their marks are given below 

Laboni Biswas 09 
Bikram Biswas 08 

Amit Kumar pal 08 
Subhendu pal absent 

Rofiunnesa Khatun 09 
Afsona Parveen 10 
Payel Das 06 
Ananya Khatun 09 
Sucheta Saha Absent 
Nisha Mondal Absent 

Rinki Mondal 09 
Ashish Das Absent 
Papiya Majhi 10 
Antara Banerjee 2.5 
Namita Biswas Absent 
Rama Mondal Absent 

ESTD: 2009 

Asikul sekh 02 

Principal 
Purbasthali College Parulia, Purbe Bardhaman 

Website: - www.purbasthalicollege.com 

Report of the class test 

Date-25/06/2023 

25.0828 

25/06/2g 

H.OD 

Department of Bengali 

Purbasthali College Pantia, Purba Bardhaman 






































































































































